convenience stores

not selling alcoholic

beverages

P P P P

Markets, grocery

stores, and

convenience stores

with alcoholic

beverages sales

C C C C Stores exceeding three

thousand (3,000) sq. ft. in floor

area shall not be located closer

than one thousand five hundred

(1,500) feet from another store

selling alcoholic beverages

Massage

establishments

— — — —

Mobile phone sales

and repair

P P P P

Outdoor storage or

display

C C C C Pursuant to section 11-1.41.02

Paint stores P P P

Permanent flower

stand or news stand